Customer Service
2 rue Clément ADER, Zac de Wé
08110 CARIGNAN
FRANCE
Tel : +33 (0)3 24 22 32 66
Fax : +33 (0)3 24 22 38 72

CC5516C04L 04 5
± 0,5
5,8 ± 0,3 12,6
± 0,5 8,5
2 2
6,5
± 0,2
13,1
maxi 5,2
10,8
± 0,5
CC5516C06L 06 6,3 6,6
± 0,5
13,4 12,275
CC5516C08L 08 8 7,3 14,1 13,8
CC5516C10L 10 9,5 8,1 14,9 15,35
CC5516C12L 12 11 8,8 15,6 16,8
CC5516C14L 14 12,7 9,8 16,6 18,85
CC5516C18L 18 15,9 11,3 19,9
2,5 2,5
21,95
CC5516C21L 21 18 12,3 20,9 24
CC5516C22L 22 19 12,8 21,3 25
CC5516C29L 29 25,4 15,8 24,4 31,3 ± 0,8
Ø D
C
E1
E